S
id
e Lo
ck H
o
ld
ers  C
A

-SLH-1500
-SLH-2000
BT40-SLH-0500-75Ordering Example
S
id
e Lo
ck H
o
ld
ers  H
S
K
/S
L2
128
L1LD1Part Number H H1
dH6
（mm） DType
HSK  40A
HSK  63A
HSK100A
I
G
（mm）
-SL2-  6-  60
-SL2-  8-  60
-SL2-10-  60
-SL2-12-  75
-SL2-16-  75
-SL2-20-  75
-SL2-  8-  80
-SL2-  8-150
-SL2-10-  90
-SL2-10-150
-SL2-12-  95
-SL2-12-150
-SL2-16-100
-SL2-16-150
-SL2-20-100
-SL2-20-150
-SL2-  8-  90
-SL2-  8-165
-SL2-10-100
-SL2-10-165